VALLIVUE MIDDLE SCHOOL
Updated: 01/31/24

Note: 2023-2024 School Bus Routes

Traditional School Year Bus Routes Effective 08/16/2023Times listed are estimated times ONLY, adjustments may take place in the first few weeks and
throughout the, school year. Preschool, Kindergarten and Special Needs students will be contacted by phone with the times and stop locations. Students must
be at bus stop 5 minutes prior to the bus arrival times. Please call Brown Bus Company (455-2532), at least a day ahead if you are planning on friends or other
students riding home with your students, or if your student does not normally ride the bus.

Busing information can also be viewed on "Infinite Campus"

Due to driver shortages, routes listed below may be subject to change.

Please scroll down for information on becoming a school bus driver.
A.M. P.M.  STOP LOCATION
Bus#100 VMS ONLY
7:48 4:08 Florida @ Morrow
7:46 4:10 Round-about@ Key West
8:13 3:51 Indiana @ Cielo
------------- 4:01 YMCA

Bus # 33
7:09 2:50 16610 Karcher Rd (VMS Only)
7:11 2:52 15228 Wagner Rd (VMS and VHS Only)
7:13 2:54 15359 Riverside Rd (West Only)
7:15 2:57 15688 Riverside Rd (West Only)
7:16 2:58 15822 Riverside Rd (West Only)
7:55 4:22 15708 Sunnyslope
7:53 4:20 14134 Sunnyslope
7:54 4:21 15272 Sunnyslope
7:50 4:15 14151 Frost
747 4:10 14293 Plum
7:43 4:03 14726 Malt Rd
7:46 4:07 19970 Lowell
7:52 4:18 Sunnyslope @Scotts Lane
8:15 3:47 Indiana @ Heritage (VMS Only)
8:16 3:48 Auburn @ Cambridge (VMS Only)
8:17 3:49 Newhaven @ Auburn (VMS Only)
8:18 3:50 Newhaven @ Aspenwood

AM P.M. STOP LOCATION

6:47 3:15 16269 Midway (West Only)

6:53 3:00 Moss Ln @ Frisco Ave (West Only)

6:54 2:58 Antigua Ave @ Kerby Ct (West Only)

6:56 2:57 Gresham Dr @ Naito Ave (West Only)

7:00 3:01 Bayou Way @ Commons by Water Tower (West Only)
7:01 3:02 Bayou Way @ Spartan Ave (West Only)

7:02 3:03 Bayou Way @ Commons on Frisco Ave (West Only)
7:04 3:04 Bayou Way @ Naito Ave (West Only)

7:11 2:55 953 Homedale Rd (West Only)

715 - 16591 Wagner (VHS Only)

7:16 2:51 Wagner @ Longmeadow (West Only)

7:20 2:47 19400 Homedale Rd (West Only)

7:22 2:44 20238 Lonkey (West, VMS, and VHS)

7:24 2:46 20404 Ustick Rd (West Only)

725 - 19716 ustick Road (West Only)

————— 4:27 20238 Lonkey (VMS/VHS Only)

————— 4:25 20488 Ustick (VMS/VHS Only)

----- 4:23 19716 Ustick (VMS/VHS Only)

————— 4:20 19400 Homedale (VMS/VHS Only)

————— 4:18 Sunnydale @ Lonkey Ln (VMS/VHS Only)

7:44 4:10 15582 Farmway Rd (VMS/VHS Only)

7:45 4:09 Farmway@ Canyon Lake (VMS/VHS Only)

7:41 4:12  Moonstruck Dr. @ Moonbeam Way (VMS/VHS Only)
7:42 4:13 Galaxy Dr@ Eclipse (VMS/VHS Only)

7:43 4:14 Ecllipse @ Remenince

7:48 4:05 16327/16312 Farmway Rd (VMS/VHS Only)

7:49 4:04 Farmway Rd @ Yoder Av (VMS/VHS Only)

7:50 4:03 Farmway Rd @ Bronc Ln (VMS/VHS Only)

7:52 4:01 953 W. Homedale Rd (VMS/VHS Only)



Bus #41
7:25
7:26
7:29
7:32
7:34
7:36
7:39
7:41
7:43
7:46
7:47
7:48
7:51
7:53
7:55
7:57
7:58
8:00

Bus #52
7:36
7:38
7:39
7:40
7:41
7:42
7:43
8:02
8:04
8:05

Bus #66
8:01
8:02
8:04

Bus #70
8:14
8:15
8:17
8:19

Bus #73
7:54
6:46
6:47
6:48
6:48
6:56
6:58
7:01
7:03
7:19
7:11
7:55
7:56
7:57
7:58

Bus #74
7:50
7:51
7:56
7:59
8:00
8:02

4.03
4.05
4.06
4.07
3:56
3:57
4.00
4:.01

4:15
4:16
4:17
4:19
4:20

4:26
4:27
4:28

3:50
3:53
3:55
3:57

4:02
4:24
4:25
4:26
4:25
4:29
4:30
4:33
4:43
4:45
4:.03
4:04
4:11
4:08

3:57
3:58
4:00
4:03
4:05
4:07

VMS/VHS

Patriot @ Ironstone

Teita @ Lignite

Brownstone @ Boulder Ridge
Lignite @ Ironstone
Limestone @ Terrazzo
Soapstone @ Freestone
15098 Midway Rd

12200 Orchard

12966 Orchard

Cirrus Dr @ Regusci Ave
Cirrus Dr @ Georgia

Cirrus Dr @ Toscano PI
Cirrus Dr @ Cumulus Way
Cumulus Way @ Billowy Way
Billowy @ Sky Lake Dr
Orchard@Teal

orchard @ Widgeon

15495 Orchard Ave

VMS Only

Indiana @ Towers

Cirrus @ Moosehorn
Moosehorn @ Cedar park
Bloomfield @ C/A

13425 Cedar Rapid
Florida @ Colter

Florida @ Crisholm
Homedale @ Fence before Chantilly
Indiana @ Carolina
Indiana @ Kingsview

Montana @ Bayou Way
Montana @ Gresham
Montana @ Lewers

VMS Only

Barkley Way @ Rankin

Commons Area on Barkley Wy @ Strayhorn Dr
Commons Area on Barkley Wy @ Carnegie St
Carnegie St @ Spurgin PI (by light pole)

VMS/VHS

15822 Riverside Rd

13725 lake Shore Dr

13851 Lake Shore Dr
Locust Lane @ South Shore
13817 Locust Ln

10501 Duck Lane

12845 Phesant Run

12912 Lewis Ln

Lewis Ln @ Salmon Ridge PI
16549 Locust Ln

Westriver @ Locust Ln
15688 Riverside Rd

15702 Riverside Rd
Riverside @ Berrettview
16412 Orchard ave

VHS/VMS

5417 S Florida Ave

5411 S Florida Ave

Froman @ Florida

Commons Area on Dandridge Way
Commons Area on Wallace Wy @ Stoll Ct
5411 Barkley Way (VHS only)



Bus #77
7:36
8:07
8:09
6:56
7:04
8:03
8:07
7:55
7:55
7:40
7:43
8:07
7:45
7:46
7:47
7:48
6:59
7:49
7:00
8:10
7:56
8:01
8:03
8:04
8:04
8:07
8:06
7:44

4:37
3:59
4:08
4:13
4:.07
4:13
4:16
4:35
4:35
4:31
4:33
4:24
4:25
4:26
4:27
4:28
4:.03
4:24
4:.04
3:58
4:32
4:09
4:.00
4:02
4:.05
4:00
4:36
4:23

3:58
4.03
4:12

4:22
4:14

4:24
4:41
4:43
4:43

4:45
4:46
4:47
4;48

VMS/VHS

20086 Pinto Rd

18178 Boehner Rd

17074 Boehner Rd

Lower Pleasant Ridge Rd @ Wagner Rd
18465 Lower Pleasant Ridge Rd

17683 Lower Pleasant Ridge Rd

18879 Upper Pleasant Ridge Rd

18967 Upper Pleasant Ridge Rd
UpperPleasant @ Beet Rd

20020 Upper Pleasant Ridge Rd

20034 Simplot Blvd

20462 Top Rd

Beet @ Upper Plesant Ridge Rd

20539 Lower Pleasant Ridge Rd
Winslow Dr. & Lower Pleasant Ridge Rd
20106 Lower Pleasant Ridge -upper entrance
20106 Lower Pleasant Ridge-Lower Entrance
Flaming Rd & Lower Pleasant Ridge Rd
Upper plesant@Cremer Trail

19961 Lower Pleaset Ridge Rd

17247 Upper Plesant

16871 Wagner Rd

19629 Upper Pleasant Ridge Rd.

17340 Upper Pleasant Ridge Rd
Wagner Rd & Boehner Rd

17417 Boehner Rd

17653 Boehner Rd

18178 Boehner Rd

18051 Wietz Rd

Top Rd & Muddy Puddle

VMS/VHS

17235 Homedale Rd
18330 Pride Ln

18175 Pride Ln

20895 Pinto Rd

22750 Dixie River Rd
20365 Red Top Rd
21276 Notus Rd

20165 Briarwood

21585 Main St

Main St @ City Hall
21176 Harmony Ln
Harmony @Academy Ln
Academy @ Antrim
Academy @ Whittier
21435 Binford

Friends Rd @ Butler Court
20841 Friends Rd

VMS/VHS

9120 Riverside Rd

16897 Nash Ln

17527 Deer Flat Rd

7575 Maprock Rd

10590 Riverside Rd

S 10th Ave @Fiesta Way
9553 Riverside Rd

17814 Marsing Rd

12910 Walker Lake Rd
10th Ave @ 10th Ave Circle
10 th Ave @ Forest

S 10th Ave @ Castle Wy
S 10th Ave @ Fiesta Wy
S 10th Ave @ Vista Dr

S 10th Ave @ Aprts

Daniel St @ Susan St
Daniel St @ Kimball St
Trinnidad St @ Loggia Ave



Bus #107
6:57
6:52
7:05
7:03
7:01
7:09
7:03
7:11
717
7:16
7:01
7:23
7:19
7:28
7:26
7:32
7:25
7:32

Bus #112
7:38
7:39
7:40
7:43
7:44
7:45
7:46
7:52

Bus #113
7:41
7:44

6:53

747

7:46

7:45

7:48

7:50

7:49

7:50

7:52

4:34
4:25
4:32
4:33

4:44
4:43
4:35
4.05
4:06

4:41
4:40
4:52
4:30
4:54

4:32

3:55
3:54
3:53
3:57
4:02
4:.03
4:04
4:05
4:.07
3:50

4:.03
4:36
4:13
4:26
4:32
4:29
4:30
4:31
4:28
4:34
4:35

VMS/VHS

18269 Plum Rd

21134 Upper Pleasant Ridge Rd
18728 Tucker Rd

18833 Tucker Rd

21731 Upper Pleasant Ridge Rd
22231 Lower Pleasant Ridge Rd
22895 Lower Pleasant Ridge Rd
22045 Van Slyke Rd

Pine @ Wittier

Harmony and Whittier Dr

20560 antrim Dr

19726 Friends Rd

22161 Middle Rd

22242 Ustick Rd

Ustick Rd @ Arura Vist Way
Ustick Rd @ Artist Way

21833 Ustick Rd

Ustick Rd @ Starling Ln

VMS only

C/A @ Summercrest

C/A @ Wintercrest

C/A @ Autumncrest

4222 Florida

3106 Ustick

3307 Ustick

4504 Lake Ave

Christie's Mobile Home Park
Lake Ave @ Wolf Ln
Montana @ Indian Springs

VMS/VHS

16004 Beet Rd

Frost @ lla Ln
Morelino Dr @ Hanley
21598 Apricot Ln
20195/20193 Apricot Ln
Apricot Ln & 5th St.
Apricot Ln & 4th St.
20031 Apricot Ln

2nd & Linda Ln

Myrtle Ln & @2nd St
Myrtle @ 1st St
16272 Sunnslope

4:39 Apricot @ Perfection Ln



51500
G-

WWW.
(208) 466-4181 (Nampa Office)
(208) 455-2532 (Vallivue Office)

JOIN OUR TEAM ! ittt

. . . Nampa, ID 83686
Help children start and end each day with a smile
by driving their school bus. Brown Bus Company
is seeking caring individuals to drive school buses
in the Canyon and Ada County area. Ideal for
retired or stay at home parents who are looking
for additional income.

» Competitive Wages - Paid Training
* No Prior Experience Required

* Bring Your Child To Work

» Evenings, Weekends & Holidays Off
« Split Shift-20 Hours or More Per Week

BJ. 0 wn www.brownbuscompany.com
i, ¢ 8 L (208) 466-4181 (Nampa Office)
Bus

ANC o R Ayl (208) 455-2532 (Vallivue Office)



